ommissioner of Paten ts & Trademarks		
ORM PTO-16/19A	RECORI	101569800

Vashington, D.C. 20231

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks	Vashington, D.C. 20231
FORM PTO-16/9A RECORI 1	01569800 J.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 6-99) To the Honorable Complissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Pl	
1. Submission (Non-Recordation)	2. Name of Conveying Party(ies): NEGRE, Guy
Document ID #	
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Additional Name(s) of conveying party(s) attached? Ye X No
Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):	4. Nature of conveyance:
Name: Guy NEGRE	Assignment Merger
Street Address: Zone Industrielle 3405 - 4 th Avenue	Security Agreement Change of Name
P.O. Box 547 City: F-06516 Carros Cedex State/Country: FRANCE Zip:	X Other: CHANGE OF ADDRESS
Additional name(s) & address(es)	Execution Date: 12222000
the first execution date of the application is: the filing date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 5592904 issued on 01141997
6 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed:	7. Number of applications and patents 1
CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136 or JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN, PLLC 400 Seventh Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20004 Tel. 202-638-6666 Attorney Docket No. P66147US0	8. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
DO NOT USE	
is a true copy of the original document	December 22, 2000 Date
15 4 0 0 30	nature (Bate) number of pages excluding cover sheet: 1

JPH&S 103-11/99

PATENT REEL: 011379 FRAME: 0074



IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re the Application of: Guy NEGRE

Patent No.: 5,592,904 Issue date: January 14, 1997

For: METHOD AND DEVICES FOR CONTROLLING THE COMBUSTION OF A FOUR

STROKE ENGINE

CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF INVENTOR

Honorable Assistant Commissioner of Patents Washington, D.C. 20231

Sir:

Please record the change of address for the inventor of the above-identified patent. Mr. Guy NEGRE's new address is:

> Guy NEGRE Zone Industrielle 3405 - 4th Avenue P.O. Box 547 F-06516 Carros Cedex FRANCE

> > Respectfully submitted,

JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN, PLLC

Irwin M. Aisenberg

Reg. No. 19,007

The Jenifer Building 400 Seventh Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20004-2201

RECORDED: 12/22/2000

(202) 638-6666

Atty. Docket No.: 11874/P66147US0

Date: December 22, 2000

PATENT REEL: 011379 FRAME: 0075